
Rohtak - Jind Passenger (via Julana) (UnReserved)/04981 - Pass - NR 
ROK/Rohtak Junction to JIND/Jind Junction 

1h 20m - 57 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ROK Rohtak Junction 07:00 0 1 0 75 219 NR
2 SMF Samar Gopalpur 07:08 07:09 1m 0 1 10 59 222 NR
3 KHV Karainthi 07:16 07:17 1m 0 1 17 41 224 NR
4 LNMA Lakhan Majra 07:22 07:23 1m 0 1 20 56 224 NR
5 KZH Kila Zafargarh 07:29 07:30 1m 0 1 26 56 224 NR
6 JNA Julana 07:36 07:37 1m 2 1 32 50 225 NR
7 JJT Jai Jai Wanti 07:44 07:45 1m 0 1 37 62 227 NR
8 KIU Kinana 07:52 07:53 1m 0 1 45 53 226 NR
9 BSPH Bishanpura Haryana 07:59 08:00 1m 0 1 50 21 227 NR
10 JIND Jind Junction 08:20 0 1 57 - 224 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (12:48)

May 21 2024 (12:48)

1

1


